
Islington SE GIS Print Template 

This material has been reproduced from Ordnance Survey digital map data with the permission of the controller of Her 

Majesty’s Stationery Office, © Crown Copyright. 

                                                                         P2015/1905/FUL 

 

R
O
TH

ER
FIELD

 STR
EET

19.0m

H
U
LL

BR
ID

G
E M

EW
S

TCB

20.2m

Posts

19.5m

N
E
W

 N
O

R
TH

 R
O

A
D

Posts 19.7m

SHEPPERTON ROAD

Playground

20.2m

Playground

LB

M
O
R
TO

N
 R

O
AD

R
AYN

O
R
 PLAC

E

ELI
ZABETH

 A
VEN

U
E

S
p
e
llb

ro
o
k 

W
a
lk

Posts

Chaplin House

1 to 8

1 to 27

61

55

83 to 93

Canonbury

79

58

66

15

42

40

41

38

3

73 to 77

1 to 18

5

48

1a

1

7

Rotherfield Court

38

13

21

5a

9 
to

 2
4

17

1 
to

 8

Centre

Business

95

72

84

El Sub Sta

202

208

3

210

to

100

8

14

13

7

a 
b 

c

a 
b 

c

2

Sur
ge

ry

Peninsula

107

212

220

109

226

214 to 218

Court

29
5 29

7

5

1

228

a 
b 

c

a 
b 

c

8

3

1

5

2

4

1
3

6Ja
m

es
 C

t

25
98

23

15

26

1 to 40

22

McIndoe Court

24

27

25

23

26

22

El

170

25 to 52
178

197203

Sub

Sta

Arm
s

21

(P
H
)

24

37

45

O
xf
or

d

28

Prim
ary School

R
otherfield

1 
to

 4
8

23

Rotherfield Court

51

43

82

59

W
al
ki
ns

ha
w
 C

ou
rt

30

92

S
helter

15

61

24

13

6

11

22

2
4

1
4

1
6

20

9

94

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

X

X

XXXXXX

X

X
X

X
X

X

XXX

XXX

XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

X

XXX

XXX

XXX

X

X

XX

XXXX

XX


